
 
2011 ORDERED AMBULATORY  
PROCEDURE CODE CHANGES  

 
 
Effective for dates of service on or after 01/01/2011, refer to the cross 
reference procedure codes for billing. The discontinued codes are not valid 
for billing dates of service after 12/31/2010
For Fees, see the 01/01/2011 Fee Schedule. 

.  BOLD=NEW CODE 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DISCONTINUED 
CODES 

CROSS REFERENCE CODES 

Drugs  - 
J0128 none 
J1785 J1786 
J1825 J1826 
J9062 none 
J9080 none 
J9090 none 
J9091 none 
J9092 none 
J9093 none 
J9094 none 
J9095 none 
J9096 none 
J9097 none 
J9110 none 
J9140 none 
J9290 none 
J9291 none 
J9350 J9351 
J9375 none 
J9380 none 
  
Medicine  - 
91000 none 
91011 91013 
91012 91013 
92135 92133, 92134 
93012 93268, 93270, 93271  
93014 93268, 93270, 93271 
93230 93224, 93225  
93231 93224, 93225 
93235 93224, 93225 
93236 93224, 93225 
  
Radiology  -  
76880 76881, 76882 
  
Radiopharmaticals- 
none  


